for Governor-Elect

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures

2018 General Election
RSA 664:13-a
Name of Candidate: - h iS5 S wun -
(print name)
Paul Coallins

Name of Inaugural Treasurer:

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES

Date of Report: January 10, 2020 E July 10,2020 E
SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD TO DATE
RECEIPTS
A. Total amount of receipts over $25 $ 0 $AB84., a5, ca
B. Total amount of receipts unitemized ($25 or less) $ (=} $ @)
C. Number of Contributors o) 4 b
D. Number of receipts unitemized ($25 or less) @] O
E. Subtotal of non-monetary (in-kind) receipts $ o $ (@]
F. Subtotal of monetary receipts ( A + B - E) $ o) $RBY, LA 5, °°
G. Total Surplus/Deficit from previous campaign $ ] § 1,44, ol

TOTAL RECEIPTS (E + F + G) $ @} §3AL,0L1, O
EXPENDITURES
H. Total amount of expenditures (excluding Ind. Exp. $500 or more) $13,213.°9] [g3by,443,80
1. Total amount of Independent Expenditures $500 or more $ o $ @)
J. Number of Independent Expenditures $500 or more o O

TOTAL EXPENDITURES ( H + I) $13, 213,045 [gALY,443,80
PENDING EXPENDITURES - Promise of Payment ¥ $

RECEIVED
Signature of Ina!ugral Treasurer JAN 10 2020
NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Secretary of State's Office, 107 North Main Street, State House, Room 204, Concord, NH 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 - Fax. 603-271-6316 - http://sos.nh.gov



http://sos.nh.gov

Paid to Whom

The Black Cat Tavern
Doubletree Hotels

The Hundred Club of NH, Inc.
Flatbread Company
Elizabeth's Kitchen

Donna Schoenfeld

Friends of Bridges House
Ronald McDonald House
Minted LLC

Concord Grange

Galley Hatch

Donna Schoenfeld

Rhonda Hensley

Elizabeth's Kitchen

Atlantic Fish Restaurant
Christopher T. Sununu
Elizabeth's Kitchen

New Hampshire Humanities
Amazon

Liberty House

Jonathan A. Melanson

Big Brothers Big Sisters
Rhonda Hensley

Friends of Bridges House
Brandon J. Pratt

Conner Bottling Works
Molloy Sound and Video Contractors
Norman Ballard

Address

165 Ocean St., Hyannis, MA 02601

287 lyannough Rd., Hyannis, MA 02601

PO Box 23, Manchester, NH 03105

138 Congress St., Portsmouth, NH 03801
32 South State St., Concord, NH 03301

75 S. Main St., Unit 7 PMB 235

21 Mountain Rd., Concord, NH 03301

5 Overlook Drive, Amherst, NH 03031

747 Front St., #200, San Francisco, CA 9411
24 Fairfield Drive, Concord, NH 03301

325 Lafayette Rd., Hampton, NH 03842

75 S. Main St., Unit 7 PMB 235

2 Penrose Lane, Merrimack, NH 03054

32 South State St., Concord, NH 03301

761 Boylston St., Boston, MA 02116

71 Hemlock Court, Newfields, NH 03856
32 South State St., Concord, NH 03301
117 Pleasant St., Concord, NH 03301

PO Box 81226, Seattle, WA 98108

75 West Baker St., Manchester, NH 03103
89 Red Brook Rd., Fremont, NH 03044

3 Portsmouth Ave. #2, Stratham, NH 03885
2 Penrose Lane, Merrimack, NH 03054

21 Mountain Rd. Concord, NH 03301

5 Trinity St., Concord, NH 03301

120 Exeter Rd., Newfields, NH 03856

1200 Mammoth Rd., Manchester, NH 03109
405 Ocean Blvd. #7, Hampton, NH 03842

Amount

$234.53
$283.72
$150.00
$216.31
$22.00
$47.94
$1,250.00
$1,000.00
$256.10
$40.00
$103.00
$71.46
$301.63
$31.25
$200.00
$808.33
$124.75
$1,250.00
$1,729.50
$500.00
$556.97
$1,545.11
$265.57
$300.00
$264.87
$1,025.00
$335.00
$300.00

Date

7/2/2019
7/2/2019
7/2/2019
7/4/2019
7/8/2019
7/8/2019
7/17/2019
7/19/2019
7/19/2019
7/26/2019
7/26/2019
8/1/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/26/2019
8/30/2019
9/10/2019
9/13/2019
9/20/2019
9/30/2019
10/2/2019
10/4/2019
10/10/2019
11/25/2019
11/26/2019
12/2/2019
12/24/2019
12/26/2019

Nature of Expense

Food and beverage
Hotel room
Donation

Food and beverage
Food and beverage
Expenses

Event tickets
Donation
Invitations/printing
Donation

Food and beverage
Expenses
Expenses

Food and beverage
Food and beverage
Expenses

Food and beverage
Donation

Books

Donation
Expenses
Donation
Expenses

Event tickets
Expenses
Beverages

Event sound

Event entertainment





