

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Statement of Receipts and Expenditures for Governor-Elect 2018 General Election

RSA 664:13-a

\$ 13, 213. 04

Name of Candidate:	Chris	Sununu					
	(print name)					
Name of Inaugural Treasurer:	Paul	Collins				· —	
RI	EPORT OF R	ECEIPTS AND EXP	ENDI	TURES			
Date of Report: January	10, 2020 🔀		July	10, 2020			
SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES			Ti	THIS PERIOD		TO DATE	
RECEIPTS							
A. Total amount of receipts over \$25			\$	0	\$	284.6a5.00	
B. Total amount of receipts unitemiz	ed (\$25 or less)		\$	0	\$	٥	
C. Number of Contributors				0		ما ۱۹	
D. Number of receipts unitemized (\$	25 or less)			0		0	
E. Subtotal of non-monetary (in-kind) receipts		\$	۵	\$	0	
F. Subtotal of monetary receipts (A	+ B - E)		\$	0	\$	284, 625.00	
G. Total Surplus/Deficit from previo	us campaign		\$	0	\$	41,442,01	
TOTAL RECEIPTS (E + F + G)			\$	0	\$	326,067,01	
EXPENDITURES							
H. Total amount of expenditures (exc	luding Ind. Exp.	\$500 or more)	\$ 13	3, 213.04	\$=	₂ 64,443.80	
I. Total amount of Independent Exper	nditures \$500 or	more	\$	0	\$	0	
J. Number of Independent Expenditur	es \$500 or more			0		0	

Signature of Inaugural Treasurer

J. Number of Independent Expenditures \$500 or more

PENDING EXPENDITURES - Promise of Payment

TOTAL EXPENDITURES (H+I)

RECEIVED

sa64,443,80

JAN 10 2020

NEW HAMPSHIRE DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Paid to Whom	Address	Amount	Date	Nature of Expense
The Black Cat Tavern	165 Ocean St., Hyannis, MA 02601	\$234.53	7/2/2019	Food and beverage
Doubletree Hotels	287 Iyannough Rd., Hyannis, MA 02601	\$283.72	7/2/2019	Hotel room
The Hundred Club of NH, Inc.	PO Box 23, Manchester, NH 03105	\$150.00	7/2/2019	Donation
Flatbread Company	138 Congress St., Portsmouth, NH 03801	\$216.31	7/4/2019	Food and beverage
Elizabeth's Kitchen	32 South State St., Concord, NH 03301	\$22.00	7/8/2019	Food and beverage
Donna Schoenfeld	75 S. Main St., Unit 7 PMB 235	\$47.94	7/8/2019	Expenses
Friends of Bridges House	21 Mountain Rd., Concord, NH 03301	\$1,250.00	7/17/2019	Event tickets
Ronald McDonald House	5 Overlook Drive, Amherst, NH 03031	\$1,000.00	7/19/2019	Donation
Minted LLC	747 Front St., #200, San Francisco, CA 9411	\$256.10	7/19/2019	Invitations/printing
Concord Grange	24 Fairfield Drive, Concord, NH 03301	\$40.00	7/26/2019	Donation
Galley Hatch	325 Lafayette Rd., Hampton, NH 03842	\$103.00	7/26/2019	Food and beverage
Donna Schoenfeld	75 S. Main St., Unit 7 PMB 235	\$71.46	8/1/2019	Expenses
Rhonda Hensley	2 Penrose Lane, Merrimack, NH 03054	\$301.63	8/20/2019	Expenses
Elizabeth's Kitchen	32 South State St., Concord, NH 03301	\$31.25	8/20/2019	Food and beverage
Atlantic Fish Restaurant	761 Boylston St., Boston, MA 02116	\$200.00	8/26/2019	Food and beverage
Christopher T. Sununu	71 Hemlock Court, Newfields, NH 03856	\$808.33	8/30/2019	Expenses
Elizabeth's Kitchen	32 South State St., Concord, NH 03301	\$124.75	9/10/2019	Food and beverage
New Hampshire Humanities	117 Pleasant St., Concord, NH 03301	\$1,250.00	9/13/2019	Donation
Amazon	PO Box 81226, Seattle, WA 98108	\$1,729.50	9/20/2019	Books
Liberty House	75 West Baker St., Manchester, NH 03103	\$500.00	9/30/2019	Donation
Jonathan A. Melanson	89 Red Brook Rd., Fremont, NH 03044	\$556.97	10/2/2019	Expenses
Big Brothers Big Sisters	3 Portsmouth Ave. #2, Stratham, NH 03885	\$1,545.11	10/4/2019	Donation
Rhonda Hensley	2 Penrose Lane, Merrimack, NH 03054	\$265.57	10/10/2019	Expenses
Friends of Bridges House	21 Mountain Rd. Concord, NH 03301	\$300.00	11/25/2019	Event tickets
Brandon J. Pratt	5 Trinity St., Concord, NH 03301	\$264.87	11/26/2019	Expenses
Conner Bottling Works	120 Exeter Rd., Newfields, NH 03856	\$1,025.00	12/2/2019	Beverages
Molloy Sound and Video Contractors	1200 Mammoth Rd., Manchester, NH 03109	\$335.00	12/24/2019	Event sound
Norman Ballard	405 Ocean Blvd. #7, Hampton, NH 03842	\$300.00	12/26/2019	Event entertainment